SUB-0083 iAIRE LLC | 2100 Consulate Drive Suite 102, Orlando, FL 32837
www.myiaire.com | Toll Free 844-348-9168 PD 04/01/22 V.01.00
Submittal
SHRP-FB4 | Solar HVAC Residential Units
Part Number
Ultra-Violet Lighting
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OPT-UVLIGHT-12 INSTALL  12" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
OPT-UVLIGHT-16 INSTALL  16" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
OPT-UVLIGHT-20 INSTALL 20" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
OPT-UVLIGHT-24 INSTALL 24" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
OPT-UVLIGHT-30 INSTALL 30" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
OPT-UVLIGHT-36 INSTALL 36" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
OPT-UVLIGHT-42 INSTALL 42" Bulb and Fixture Installed in Customer Provided Unit
TONNAGE RECOMMENDED PACKAGE
3 to 6 Tons Quantity (1) OPT-UVLIGHT-24 INSTALL
6.25 to 12.5 Tons Quantity (1) OPT-UVLIGHT-30 INSTALL
15 to 27.5 Tons Quantity (2) OPT-UVLIGHT-30 INSTALL
Description
UV lights have been shown to help keep the evaporator coil clean by preventing molds and bacteria
from building up on the coil. Keeping the coil clean helps keep the indoor air clean.
iAIRE installs UV lights in a customer provided unit.